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UNIVERSITY OF CALICUT 

DEPARTMENT OF BOTANY 

Results of the Entrance Examination for Admission to M. Sc. Applied Plant Science 2017 

 

All the candidates figuring in the rank list published are instructed to attend the counselling on July 7 (Friday) 10.30 AM in the 

Dept. of Botany, University of Calicut. The students should take care of the following instructions given below. 

1) The students have to be accompanied by parent (s) 

2) The students have to bring all the originals of the certificates necessary to prove their age, qualification, reservation 

status etc. 

3) The fees for the admission to be remitted while taking admission (~Rs. 5650/-) 

General Merit List  

Sl. No. Name Reg. No. Rank 

1 Prasanth P Prabhu MAS1197 1 

2 Ashna Toms MAS1083 2 

3 Sreya. P.K MAS1259 3 

4 Sreeshma. K.P MAS1257 4 

5 Sruthi Babu. P MAS1264 5 

6 Rincy. P MAS1217 6 
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7 Musfina Muhammed Basheer MAS1173 7 

8 Anju. T MAS1046 8 

9 Ramysree. R.C MAS1207 9 

10 Sreelakshmi. A MAS1255 10 

11 Praveena. M MAS1198 11 

12 Safvana.E.P MAS1226 12 

13 Smithadevi. K.T MAS1244 13 

14 Athira. M.G MAS1093 14 

15 Thahira Shirin. P MAS1274 15 

16 Sneha.V.V MAS1250 16 

17 Mrudula. V.P MAS1169 17 

18 Princy. K MAS1200 18 

19 Aparna Rajeev MAS1069 19 

20 Subal. N.M MAS1269 20 

21 Vineesha. P.M MAS1279 21 

22 Navya. C.P MAS1184 22 

23 Amrutha. A MAS1030 23 

24 Surabhi. V.K MAS1271 24 

25 Jincy. P.P MAS1137 25 
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26 Angel Abraham MAS1040 26 

27 Athira. K.E MAS1090 27 

28 Munavir Ali. K.P MAS1172 28 

29 Ashitha Sugunan MAS1082 29 

30 Athira.V MAS1098 30 

31 Maneesha.M.S MAS1159 31 

32 Adila. K MAS1006 32 

33 Megha. C MAS1163 33 

34 Vidhya. N.V MAS1277 34 

35 Anusree.C.K MAS1058 35 

36 Abhirami Ravichandran MAS 1005 36 

37 Nimisha. K MAS1190 37 

38 Shahana Femi.T MAS1232 38 

39 Shakkeela Maniparambath MAS1237 39 

40 Avani A. Suresh MAS1102 40 

41 Nidhisha. K MAS1188 41 

42 Keerthana Das MAS1147 42 

43 Vineeth Kumar.C.M MAS1280 43 

44 Jinchu.S.V MAS1136 44 
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45 Anusha. K.R MAS1055 45 

46 Anjitha. C.P MAS1043 46 

47 Sruthi Raj. M.J MAS1266 47 

48 Jasmine Mariya. A.J MAS1129 48 

49 Anjitha Manoj MAS1044 49 

50 Roshni P. Rajan MAS1223 50 

 

 

Reservation List – BPL (FC) 

Sl. No. Name Reg. No. Rank in Merit List 

1 Ramysree. R.C MAS1207 9 

2 Anussri.V MAS1063 153 

3 Athira. K.K MAS1091 189 

 

Reservation List - ETB 

Sl. No. Name Reg. No. Rank in Merit list 

1 Sruthi Babu. P MAS1264 5 

2 Anju. T MAS1046 8 

3 Princy. K MAS1200 18 
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4 Navya. C.P MAS1184 22 

5 Surabhi. V.K MAS1271 24 

6 Jincy. P.P MAS1137 25 

 

Reservation List - Muslim 

Sl. No. Name Reg. No. Rank in Merit List 

1 Musfina Muhammed Basheer MAS1173 7 

2 Safvana.E.P MAS1226 12 

3 Thahira Shirin. P MAS1274 15 

4 Munavir Ali. K.P MAS1172 28 

5 Adila. K MAS1006 32 

 

Reservation List – OBH, OBX, LC 

Sl. No. Name Reg. No. Rank in Merit List 

1 Mrudula. V.P MAS1169 17 

2 Sruthi Raj. M.J MAS1266 47 

3 Anjitha Manoj MAS1044 49 

4 Sandra Martin. M MAS1229 60 
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Reservation List - SC  

Sl. No. Name Reg. No. Rank in Merit List 

1 Subal. N.M MAS1269 20 

2 Vineesha. P.M MAS1279 21 

3 Maneesha.M.S MAS1159 31 

4 Akhila B MAS1014 86 

5 Anusree.A.K MAS1049 114 

6 Sruthy. C.R MAS1268 120 

7 Vishnu. C.K MAS1281 124 

8 Shaima. M.V MAS1235 125 

9 Jimitha. P.V MAS1135 126 

 

Reservation List - ST 

Sl. No. Name Reg. No. Rank in Merit List 

1 Vidhya. N.V MAS1277 34 

2 Sruthi Subramaniyan MAS1267 93 

3 Swathi. A MAS1272 131 

4 Akhila V Chinnan MAS1019 193 

 




